|Presentation Date

| Presenter(s)

|Audience

|Topic

02/24/17
03/07/17
03/15/17
04/06/17
04/25/17
04/27/17
05/10/17
06/20/17
06/27/17
06/28/17
06/28/17
06/29/17
07/17/17
07/17/17
07/17/17
10/04/17
10/05/17
10/17/17
10/18/17
10/19/17
10/19/17
10/19/17

Sam Dinkins

Sam Dinkins

Jeff Thomas

Jeff Thomas

Lisa Cochran
Melissa Mann
Lisa Cochran

Sam Dinkins

Sam Dinkins
Richard Harrison/Jason Heath
Richard Harrison/Jason Heath
Richard Harrison
Greg Youngstrom
Richard Harrison
Richard Harrison
Richard Harrison
Lisa Cochran
Melissa Mann
Melissa Mann
Melissa Mann
Richard Harrison
Richard Harrison

Cincinnati Community Scientist Group

Inland Waterways Conference

EPRI's Ohio River Ecological Research Program
OKI Regional Conservation Council

P&G

P&G

River Rally Conference

Huntington Distrtict Waterways Association
Clean Waterways Conference

Thomas More College Summer Seminar Series
Thomas More College Graduate Students

US Army Corps of Engineers, Louisville District
Ohio Soils & Water Conservation Service

Ohio Federation of Soil and Water Conservation
Ohio Federation of Soil & Water Conservation
USACE & ORBA

University of Cincinnati

Adventures in Water Festival

Adventures in Water Festival

Adventures in Water Festival

Ohio River Inspection Tour (USACE)

US Army Corps of Engineers

General ORSANCO Presentation

ORSANCO Overview & Role in Spill Response
ORSANCO Biological Monitoring Overview

State of the Ohio River

Ohio River Sweep; P&G Earth Week

Ohio River Sweep; P&G Earth Week

River Cleanups

ORSANCO's Role in Spill Response

2014 MCHM Spill on the Elk River in Charleston, WV
Protecting the Ohio River

ORSANCO Overview

Ohio River Basin Collaborative Regional Strategy Development
ORSANCO Nutrients Program

ORSANCO Overview

ORSANCO Overview

Ohio River Collaboration

ORSANCO Overview/ Careers in Environmental Science
Life Below the Waterline Mobile Aquarium

Life Below the Waterline Mobile Aquarium

Life Below the Waterline Mobile Aquarium

Ohio River Water Quality Overview

Ohio River Water Quality Overview



	2017Presentations

