Presentation Date	Presenter(s)	Audience	Topic
02/24/17	Sam Dinkins	Cincinnati Community Scientist Group	General ORSANCO Presentation
03/07/17	Sam Dinkins	Inland Waterways Conference	ORSANCO Overview & Role in Spill Response
03/15/17	Jeff Thomas	EPRI's Ohio River Ecological Research Program	ORSANCO Biological Monitoring Overview
04/06/17	Jeff Thomas	OKI Regional Conservation Council	State of the Ohio River
04/25/17	Lisa Cochran	P&G	Ohio River Sweep; P&G Earth Week
04/27/17	Melissa Mann	P&G	Ohio River Sweep; P&G Earth Week
05/10/17	Lisa Cochran	River Rally Conference	River Cleanups
06/20/17	Sam Dinkins	Huntington Distrtict Waterways Association	ORSANCO's Role in Spill Response
06/27/17	Sam Dinkins	Clean Waterways Conference	2014 MCHM Spill on the Elk River in Charleston, WV
06/28/17	Richard Harrison/Jason Heath	Thomas More College Summer Seminar Series	Protecting the Ohio River
06/28/17	Richard Harrison/Jason Heath	Thomas More College Graduate Students	ORSANCO Overview
06/29/17	Richard Harrison	US Army Corps of Engineers, Louisville District	Ohio River Basin Collaborative Regional Strategy Development
07/17/17	Greg Youngstrom	Ohio Soils & Water Conservation Service	ORSANCO Nutrients Program
07/17/17	Richard Harrison	Ohio Federation of Soil and Water Conservation	ORSANCO Overview
07/17/17	Richard Harrison	Ohio Federation of Soil & Water Conservation	ORSANCO Overview
10/04/17	Richard Harrison	USACE & ORBA	Ohio River Collaboration
10/05/17	Lisa Cochran	University of Cincinnati	ORSANCO Overview/ Careers in Environmental Science
10/17/17	Melissa Mann	Adventures in Water Festival	Life Below the Waterline Mobile Aquarium
10/18/17	Melissa Mann	Adventures in Water Festival	Life Below the Waterline Mobile Aquarium
10/19/17	Melissa Mann	Adventures in Water Festival	Life Below the Waterline Mobile Aquarium
10/19/17	Richard Harrison	Ohio River Inspection Tour (USACE)	Ohio River Water Quality Overview
10/19/17	Richard Harrison	US Army Corps of Engineers	Ohio River Water Quality Overview